
GRAND - SAND - 140X200 CM

Grand is made to create a hotel-like feel in your home. It
is a collection of rugs brought to life in a crisp color
scheme inspired by Scandinavian nature. Crafted from
New Zealand wool in a design that is as soft on the eyes
as under your feet. To make you feel at home, anywhere
in the world. The Grand collection is handmade in small
batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Green, Brown, White, Red, Blue, Gray

SIZES:

140x200 cm

170x240 cm

200x300 cm

250x250 cm

250x350 cm

300x300 cm

300x400 cm

350x450 cm

PRICES:

€595

€795

€1 195

€1 295

€1 795

€1 895

€2 495

€2 995

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


