NORDIC KNOTS



GRAND - SAND - 140X200 CM

Grand is made to create a hotel-like feel in your home. It is a collection of rugs brought to life in a crisp color scheme inspired by Scandinavian nature. Crafted from New Zealand wool in a design that is as soft on the eyes as under your feet. To make you feel at home, anywhere in the world. The Grand collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Green, Brown, White, Red, Blue, Gray

SIZES:	PRICES:
140x200 cm	€595
170x240 cm	€795
200x300 cm	€1 195
250x250 cm	€1 295
250x350 cm	€1 795
300x300 cm	€1 895
300x400 cm	€2 495

€2 995

SHOP ONLINE A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM

350x450 cm